market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Rituparna Das Mobile No.: 9240 974126							
Research Data by M Date of I Location: Pure	Sandep K and collecting larket Xcel as p ssue: 141412 Mobile No: 96	heirCregistered with us as a free data. He/She has been authorized the project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: (5/4)24 to 4/5/2984647 Address: This Authority office to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Market er. Reference No: 24 Job Fieldwork	Emile (2) Stor college (college) (college) (college) (college) (college) (college)				
		Editor to ne representation of sources	flavije, sakos saom belt Konstruktura	(Card Ho	older's Signature)			
		Assignment letter						
Freelancer Name Sand House Address Sr-1 Gagan giri Ambegaon Dhonkaw	se Address Sr- Ho. 20 gan giri Colons. mbegaon pannon Drankawdi, Pune Job No: 202403119 Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: li							
Ve now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	Cees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Qu							
Capi		Pharma > Pune		ios) uperi	(Per Qty)			
at data collected in the device communicated at the abosignment in part/full with celancer, and you are free transent/temporary emploithout showing any reason	the device handed of vice is sent directly in vice stated briefing. In nout any further refer to pursue any oth by ment in the Comp thereof.	and end on	mplete quantity and data should be always in acti result in non-acceptance employment but merely any other person, and the apany reserves its right to	to be synced ve and GP and may an assign at no requoterminate	d on daily basis: S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as uest from you for e your assignme			
of early of their mollowbeb.		net (2 interviews are done one of which lish to low.	inserview. It is plantled it to collin seet expended into					
ate: ame of signee: Sa	ndeep	chaire 1) Wi	tness Name: Ritu ntact number: \$2 nature:	yog yog	9 Doy 74126			
ignature:	have	med Blandston Ad Open South L. Holf Shi v. 12	ness Name:	7	Drain at Symme			
chestweet suff grunsile rout		Cor	ntact number:					
		Sig	nature:					

From Name of Address: Mobile No	the Freel	ancer:- 00 · 2 16 73	Sand 984	eep agan 547	KIS	haire ri C	6 10	, דית	Amb	egevr	n Pas	thar, Dha	nkardi, Hen	
						E	BIL	L						
Customer To: MAR Pushpa Towe Road, Padma PAN No.: AAE	er, 1st Floor, evati Chowk	2/1/1, Padm	avati,	Pune Satar	For Commercial Use:									
100	estanta	i mami	owards	my Cha	rges	/Feesag	gains	st Ass	ignmer	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS.	The Real Property lives and the least of the	The Company of Manager and Advances and Adva	a gyoda sala	
Job No: 202403119							Original Assignment Number and Date			nt	Revise Num	Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title:	E	luar		vm el v	line:	at regy	Yeur	uoa a	s xed alc	incilia:	s borde	del agitables	19 18	
Fieldwork L	ocations:	os Ala	Pyr	ie.	13 to	T III. POTY	80,70	Rylad	at on re	of note	mog. 15	details. It ares	Mead butsiz	
Fees for Assignment							Trie Chauth centre		THE PERSON	Amount		•		
Data Colle			ment	-	-	- (Quantity		Rate			Amoun		
	1- Briefing charges									1905	- W (HE)			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing											- William Control			
	3- Main interview -													
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)														
Other Fee	es/Char	ges									e Just er ein	•		
Supervision				2	2				1320					
Executive			itup	Building of blacky of)	Das			,					
EIC Empl Totals	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re: (Υ)	<u> </u>	241								
A) Fees for	Assignem	Job No.	Task Co	de	Amount:-									
			2	202403119										
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es				Amount:-				1320				
					ALCOHOLD BY	Grand	d Tot	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	ent		
Rupees in V	Words:	0 ne	tho	usar	d	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED			rund	lred	+	wenty 1	2-s only.	
Title .							1	mar	y					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type				antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me		Invoice (Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	20249	olar m	Que	Cal'		22			-	22			22	
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	DZ 1 e: Sa	t PK ndee	.20 P	0781 Kha	Bir	e	Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Nam	e: BARBOV	f Baroda	
	fitupamon 2 24					4		Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:						
(5	Signature	& Date)		7	A	pproved l	by wi	th date	•					